SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

PROPERTY #OF
LANDLORD CONTACT INFO | LOCATION BDRMS | Type of Unit PAID BY LL PAID BY TENANT RENT AMT | SEC. DEP. iti Tenants: Please do no release deposit without appoved i

Basement,
Cable?internet Ready,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Covered/Off.
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Hardwood
Floors, Modern
Appliances, Range,
Single Electri, Gas, Refrigerator, Storage,
Amer Sleemi Family Water, Sewer, ‘Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
New Listing | Brightford, LLC 626-363-5417 1917 S 14 St. 3 Home None Garbage, $1,400 $1,000 |Pets Considerd

Carpeting, Central A/C,
Ceramic Tile Floors,
Dishwasher, Garbage
disposal, Laundry
Garden, Fa es, Refrigertor,

walk- ‘Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
up,apt, Electric, gas, Great Schools, Cats
New Listing Hughes | 217-691-1892 | 243 Durking Drive 3 multi gabage, water, sewer $1,681 $1,681 |only

Basement,
Cable/internet Ready,
Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por
Single Electric, Gas, ch, Garbage, Modern
Mare Builders Mare 1701 E. Lawrence Family Water, Sewer, Appliance,

New Listing |LLC, Series 1 217-341-0851  |Ave 3 Home None Garbage $1,681 $1,681 |Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,

Carpeting, Central A/C,
Ceramic Tile Floors,
Hardwood Floors,
Single Range, Refrigerator,
217-220-5885 Family Electric, Gas, ‘Washer/Dryer hook-up,
New Listing |Whitefire LLC Billy 816 N 11th St 3 Home Garbage Water, Sewer $1,250 $1,250 t:u considered

/Internet reaay,
carpeting, Ceiling fans,
Off-Street parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/po
rch, Fenced, hardwood
floors, laundry

ies, modern
appliances,

Single Electric, Gas, playground/courts,
Latitude Kay 217-718- Family Water, Sewer, Range, refrigerator,
New Listing 0637 1632 E Adams St 3 Home None Garbage $1,275 $1,275 | washer/dryer hook-up,

Basement, Carpeting,
Single Electric, Gas, Harwood Floors, Range,
217-308-8221 Family Water, Sewer, Refrigertor, Storage,
New Listing |VAG Rental Penny 804 S. 13th 3 Home None Garbage $1,400 $1,400 | Pet considered

Basement Unfinished,
Ceiling Fans, Central
A/C, Ceramic tile
Floors,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Fenced,
Hardwood Floors,
Laundry Room, range,
single Electric, Gas, Refrigerator,
Latitude Family Water, Sewer, Washer/Dryer Hook-up,
New Listing Kay 217-718-0637 3 Home | None Garbage $1,450 | $1,450 |NoPets

Hardwood Floors,
Range, Washer/Dryer
Single Electric, Gas, Hook-Ups, Refrigerator,
Aloe Realty Family Water, Sewer, Wall/Window A/C, No
New Listing |Ma LLC |206-676-6996 |1829 E South 3 Home None Garbage $1,650 $1,650 |Pets

Refrigerator, Range,
Modern Appliances,
Central Air, Ceiling
Single Fans, Washer/Dryer
Johnson Property Family Electric, Gas, Hook-Up, Off-Street
New Listing 217-8991026 3131 College 3 Home Garbage |Water, Sewer $1,400 $1,000 |Parking, No Pets

Basement,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Covered/Off.
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Energy, Efficient
Cert Unit, Garbage
Disposal, Hardwood
Floors, Modern
Appliances, Range,
Single Electric, Gas, Refrigeratior, Storage,
1532 S. 16th Family Water, Sewer, ‘Washer/dryer hook-up,
626-363-5417 | Street 3 Home _ None Garbage $1,400 $1,000 | Pet Considered

Al information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated: 4/21/2025



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

LANDLORD

CONTACT INFO

PROPERTY
LOCATION

#OF
BDRMS

Type of Unit

PAID BY LL

PAID BY TENANT

RENT AMT

SEC. DEP.

Tenants: Please do no release deposit without appoved il

New Listing

Amer Saleemi

626-3636-5417

1825 S Martin

Single
Family
Home

None

eletric, Gas,
Water, Sewer,
Garbage,

$1,375

$1,000

Basement,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Carpeting, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Ceramic
Tile Floors, Covered/Off.
Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/
Porch, Energy, Efficient
Cert Unit, Garbage
Disposal, Hardwood
Floors, Modern
Appliances, Range,
Refrigeratior, Storage,
Washer/Dryer Hook-up,
Pets Considered

New Listing

Renters Choice

Wilson Reed
661-231-4844

1805 Grant St
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